
 Communique #5
Official  Results

Pro Men Keirin Round 1 Heats
Top 1 qualify for the Semi Final Round, the rest move into the Repechage

Dossard
BIB

NOM Prenom
NAME

Pays
NAT

Rang
RANK

3 19930727BARANOSKI Mathew USA 2132511
49 19860426BOTTASSO Lenardro ARG2
57 19900326BOS Yorick NED3
47 19920407ARCHAMBAULT Joel CAN4
74 19881004BUTLER Jason Daniel NGR DNS

Heat 1 Time:
Speed:

44 19910707BARRETTE Hugo CAN1
33 19950721WILLIAMS Zac NZL2
81 19970320SUOZZI Dominic USA 3372423
32 19960113MELLEN James USA 3561164
53 19930102DE FREITAS Matthew RSA5

Heat 2 Time:
Speed:

38 19931010TJON EN FA Jair SUR1
2 19881208VAN VELTHOOVEN Simon NZL2

14 19911029HAAK Hugo NED3
43 19961227NESBITT Daniel CAN4
31 19860629KOCH Nathan USA 3337245

Heat 3 Time:
Speed:

Hosted by the Valley Preferred Cycling Center, Trexlertown PA
Results by Phoenix Sports Technology

Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwarePage 1 of 3 6/20/2015 1:34:55 PM



 Communique #5
Official  Results

Pro Men Keirin Round 1 Heats
Top 1 qualify for the Semi Final Round, the rest move into the Repechage

Dossard
BIB

NOM Prenom
NAME

Pays
NAT

Rang
RANK

13 19910529PHILLIP Njisane TRI1
41 19891218CECI Fancisco ITA2
34 19880519STEWART Ben NZL3
42 19861121SINGLETON Chris CAN4
62 19940703KLUPAR Conor USA 2501085

Heat 4 Time:
Speed:

60 19940131BROWNE Kwesi TRI1
46 19880621PARTRIDGE Mischa CAN2
61 19880729GEIER Eric USA 1482373
39 19941207ROTHERHAM Matthew GBR4
70 19810827MASSIE Giddeon USA 742025

Heat 5 Time:
Speed:

35 19860520ARCHIBALD Matthew NZL1
55 19931003VAN 'T HOENDERDAAL Nils NED2
45 19890423VELOCE Joseph CAN3
58 19870223FRYER Geoffrey USA 2519784
48 19940329CAREY Evan CAN DNS

Heat 6 Time:
Speed:

Hosted by the Valley Preferred Cycling Center, Trexlertown PA
Results by Phoenix Sports Technology

Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwarePage 2 of 3 6/20/2015 1:34:55 PM



 Communique #6
Official  Start List

Pro Men Keirin Round 1 Repechage
Winners advance to the Semi finals

Dossard
BIB

NOM Prenom
NAME

Pays
NAT

START
POSITION

Heat 1
14 HAAK Hugo 19911029NED Railing

49 BOTTASSO Lenardro 19860426ARG Railing

61 GEIER Eric 19880729USA 148237 Railing

Heat 2
2 VAN VELTHOOVEN Simon 19881208NZL Railing

31 KOCH Nathan 19860629USA 333724 Railing

43 NESBITT Daniel 19961227CAN Railing

58 FRYER Geoffrey 19870223USA 251978 Railing

Heat 3
34 STEWART Ben 19880519NZL Railing

47 ARCHAMBAULT Joel 19920407CAN Railing

55 VAN 'T HOENDERDAAL Nils 19931003NED Railing

70 MASSIE Giddeon 19810827USA 74202 Railing

Hosted by the Valley Preferred Cycling Center, Trexlertown PA
Results by Phoenix Sports Technology

Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwarePage 1 of 2 6/20/2015 1:56:00 PM



 Communique #9
Official  Results

Pro Men Keirin Round 1 Repechage
Winners advance to the Semi finals

Dossard
BIB

NOM Prenom
NAME

Pays
NAT

Rang
RANK

49 19860426BOTTASSO Lenardro ARG1
14 19911029HAAK Hugo NED2
61 19880729GEIER Eric USA 1482373

Heat 1 Time:
Speed:

2 19881208VAN VELTHOOVEN Simon NZL1
31 19860629KOCH Nathan USA 3337242
58 19870223FRYER Geoffrey USA 2519783
43 19961227NESBITT Daniel CAN4

Heat 2 Time:
Speed:

34 19880519STEWART Ben NZL1
70 19810827MASSIE Giddeon USA 742022
47 19920407ARCHAMBAULT Joel CAN3
55 19931003VAN 'T HOENDERDAAL Nils NED4

Heat 3 Time:
Speed:

Hosted by the Valley Preferred Cycling Center, Trexlertown PA
Results by Phoenix Sports Technology

Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwarePage 1 of 2 6/20/2015 2:30:00 PM



 Communique #9
Official  Results

Pro Men Keirin Round 1 Repechage
Winners advance to the Semi finals

Dossard
BIB

NOM Prenom
NAME

Pays
NAT

Rang
RANK

32 19960113MELLEN James USA 3561161
41 19891218CECI Fancisco ITA2
42 19861121SINGLETON Chris CAN3

Heat 4 Time:
Speed:

45 19890423VELOCE Joseph CAN1
39 19941207ROTHERHAM Matthew GBR2
33 19950721WILLIAMS Zac NZL3
62 19940703KLUPAR Conor USA 2501084

Heat 5 Time:
Speed:

81 19970320SUOZZI Dominic USA 3372421
46 19880621PARTRIDGE Mischa CAN2
57 19900326BOS Yorick NED3
53 19930102DE FREITAS Matthew RSA4

Heat 6 Time:
Speed:

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires

Hosted by the Valley Preferred Cycling Center, Trexlertown PA
Results by Phoenix Sports Technology

Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwarePage 2 of 2 6/20/2015 2:30:01 PM



 Communique #13
Official  Results

Pro Men Keirin Semi Finals
Top three go to the 1-6 Final,  Others go to the 7-12 Final

Dossard
BIB

NOM Prenom
NAME

Pays
NAT

Rang
RANK

2 19881208VAN VELTHOOVEN Simon NZL1
49 19860426BOTTASSO Lenardro ARG2
3 19930727BARANOSKI Mathew USA 2132513

35 19860520ARCHIBALD Matthew NZL4
45 19890423VELOCE Joseph CAN5
13 19910529PHILLIP Njisane TRI6

Heat 1 Time:
Speed:

38 19931010TJON EN FA Jair SUR1
44 19910707BARRETTE Hugo CAN2
60 19940131BROWNE Kwesi TRI3
81 19970320SUOZZI Dominic USA 3372424
32 19960113MELLEN James USA 3561165
34 19880519STEWART Ben NZL6

Heat 2 Time:
Speed:

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires

Hosted by the Valley Preferred Cycling Center, Trexlertown PA
Results by Phoenix Sports Technology

Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwarePage 1 of 1 6/20/2015 3:17:26 PM



 Communique #17
Official  Results

Pro Men Keirin Finals

Dossard
BIB

NOM Prenom
NAME

Pays
NAT

Rang
RANK

13 19910529PHILLIP Njisane TRI1
45 19890423VELOCE Joseph CAN2
81 19970320SUOZZI Dominic USA 3372423
32 19960113MELLEN James USA 3561164
34 19880519STEWART Ben NZL5
35 19860520ARCHIBALD Matthew NZL6

7 - 12 Final Time:
Speed:

44 19910707BARRETTE Hugo CAN1
2 19881208VAN VELTHOOVEN Simon NZL2
3 19930727BARANOSKI Mathew USA 2132513

60 19940131BROWNE Kwesi TRI4
49 19860426BOTTASSO Lenardro ARG5
38 19931010TJON EN FA Jair SUR6

1 - 6 Final Time:
Speed:

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires

Hosted by the Valley Preferred Cycling Center, Trexlertown PA
Results by Phoenix Sports Technology

Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwarePage 1 of 1 6/20/2015 3:40:09 PM



 Communique #7
Official  Results

Pro Women Keirin Round 1 Heats
Top 2 qualify for the Semi Final Round, the rest move into the Repechage
RELEGATION Heat 1: Rider #12 BYERS, Sara - For not taking the Motor

Dossard
BIB

NOM Prenom
NAME

Pays
NAT

Rang
RANK

07 19950901KHAN Danielle GBR1
043 19920905GODBY Madalyn USA 2714272
018 19910518BRASPENNENCX Shanne NED3
037 19860718CRUZ Karen ESA4
010 19850201MAGLATY Alissa USA 2885005
012 19780514BYERS Sara CAN REL

Heat 1 Time:
Speed:

013 19890221SULLIVAN Monique CAN1
016 19960415LAMBERINK Kyra NED2

06 19840325SCHOFIELD Katie NZL3
024 19870114WALTER Shelby USA 3587204
046 19910113MAEDA Kayono JAP5
042 19880607PRIETO Janelly USA 3951766

Heat 2 Time:
Speed:

Hosted by the Valley Preferred Cycling Center, Trexlertown PA
Results by Phoenix Sports Technology

Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwarePage 1 of 3 6/20/2015 2:19:40 PM



 Communique #7
Official  Results

Pro Women Keirin Round 1 Heats
Top 2 qualify for the Semi Final Round, the rest move into the Repechage
RELEGATION Heat 1: Rider #12 BYERS, Sara - For not taking the Motor

Dossard
BIB

NOM Prenom
NAME

Pays
NAT

Rang
RANK

04 19841115HANSEN Natasha NZL1
015 19940628LIGTLEE Elis NED2

09 19910807MARQUARDT Mandy USA 2003403
03 19840125ZUBRIS Kimberly USA 2913694

014 19911101RUBY Krista CAN5
08 19941228BLOUNT Rosie GBR6

022 19760427FAIRWEATHER Cheryl USA 3608137

Heat 3 Time:
Speed:

017 19920509RIJKHOFF Yesna NED1
01 19901221HAYDUK Colleen USA 1842072
05 19930215MCKENZIE Stephanie NZL3

021 19861111COBB Anissa USA 1844514
020 19891011FEISS Dana USA 2514755
011 19880723O'BRIEN Kate CAN6
041 19971004LOO Dana SIN7

Heat 4 Time:
Speed:

Hosted by the Valley Preferred Cycling Center, Trexlertown PA
Results by Phoenix Sports Technology

Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwarePage 2 of 3 6/20/2015 2:19:40 PM



 Communique #10
Official  Results

Pro Women Keirin Round 1 Repechage

Dossard
BIB

NOM Prenom
NAME

Pays
NAT

Rang
RANK

018 19910518BRASPENNENCX Shanne NED1
021 19861111COBB Anissa USA 1844512
014 19911101RUBY Krista CAN3
042 19880607PRIETO Janelly USA 3951764

Heat 1 Time:
Speed:

09 19910807MARQUARDT Mandy USA 2003401
020 19891011FEISS Dana USA 2514752
037 19860718CRUZ Karen ESA3

08 19941228BLOUNT Rosie GBR4

Heat 2 Time:
Speed:

046 19910113MAEDA Kayono JAP1
011 19880723O'BRIEN Kate CAN2

06 19840325SCHOFIELD Katie NZL3
024 19870114WALTER Shelby USA 3587204
022 19760427FAIRWEATHER Cheryl USA 3608135

Heat 3 Time:
Speed:

Hosted by the Valley Preferred Cycling Center, Trexlertown PA
Results by Phoenix Sports Technology

Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwarePage 1 of 2 6/20/2015 2:51:24 PM



 Communique #10
Official  Results

Pro Women Keirin Round 1 Repechage

Dossard
BIB

NOM Prenom
NAME

Pays
NAT

Rang
RANK

05 19930215MCKENZIE Stephanie NZL1
010 19850201MAGLATY Alissa USA 2885002

03 19840125ZUBRIS Kimberly USA 2913693
041 19971004LOO Dana SIN4

Heat 4 Time:
Speed:

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires

Hosted by the Valley Preferred Cycling Center, Trexlertown PA
Results by Phoenix Sports Technology

Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwarePage 2 of 2 6/20/2015 2:51:24 PM



 Communique #15
Official  Results

Pro Women Semi Finals
Top Three go to the 1-6 Final, Others go to the 7-12 Final

Dossard
BIB

NOM Prenom
NAME

Pays
NAT

Rang
RANK

018 19910518BRASPENNENCX Shanne NED1
04 19841115HANSEN Natasha NZL2
07 19950901KHAN Danielle GBR3

016 19960415LAMBERINK Kyra NED4
046 19910113MAEDA Kayono JAP5

01 19901221HAYDUK Colleen USA 1842076

Heat 1 Time:
Speed:

013 19890221SULLIVAN Monique CAN1
043 19920905GODBY Madalyn USA 2714272
015 19940628LIGTLEE Elis NED3
017 19920509RIJKHOFF Yesna NED4

09 19910807MARQUARDT Mandy USA 2003405
05 19930215MCKENZIE Stephanie NZL6

Heat 2 Time:
Speed:

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires

Hosted by the Valley Preferred Cycling Center, Trexlertown PA
Results by Phoenix Sports Technology

Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwarePage 1 of 1 6/20/2015 3:29:13 PM



 Communique #19
Official  Results

Pro Women Keirin Finals

Dossard
BIB

NOM Prenom
NAME

Pays
NAT

Rang
RANK

017 19920509RIJKHOFF Yesna NED1
01 19901221HAYDUK Colleen USA 1842072

016 19960415LAMBERINK Kyra NED3
046 19910113MAEDA Kayono JAP4

09 19910807MARQUARDT Mandy USA 2003405
05 19930215MCKENZIE Stephanie NZL6

7 - 12 Final Time:
Speed:

013 19890221SULLIVAN Monique CAN1
04 19841115HANSEN Natasha NZL2

018 19910518BRASPENNENCX Shanne NED3
043 19920905GODBY Madalyn USA 2714274
015 19940628LIGTLEE Elis NED5

07 19950901KHAN Danielle GBR6

1 - 6 Final Time:
Speed:

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires

Hosted by the Valley Preferred Cycling Center, Trexlertown PA
Results by Phoenix Sports Technology

Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwarePage 1 of 1 6/20/2015 4:03:41 PM



 Communique #20
Official Final Classification 

Pro Women Keirin Final Classification

NOM Prenom
NAMERANK

Rang
Points

1 19890221SULLIVAN Monique CAN 0
2 19841115HANSEN Natasha NZL 0
3 19910518BRASPENNENCX Shanne NED 0
4 19920905GODBY Madalyn USA 0
5 19940628LIGTLEE Elis NED 0
6 19950901KHAN Danielle GBR 0
7 19920509RIJKHOFF Yesna NED 0
8 19901221HAYDUK Colleen USA 0
9 19960415LAMBERINK Kyra NED 0

10 19910113MAEDA Kayono JAP 0
11 19910807MARQUARDT Mandy USA 0
12 19930215MCKENZIE Stephanie NZL 0

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires

Hosted by the Valley Preferred Cycling Center, Trexlertown PA
Results by Phoenix Sports Technology

Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwarePage 1 of 1 6/20/2015 4:06:23 PM



 Communique #23
Official  Results

Pro Men 15km Scratch Race Final

Dossard
BIB

NOM Prenom
NAME

Pays
NAT

Rang
RANK

5 19831017LEA Bobby USA 658191
39 19941207ROTHERHAM Matthew GBR2 -1 lap(s)
67 19900227HALL Stephen AUS3 -1 lap(s)
84 19920225REINERT Martin GER4 -1 lap(s)
33 19950721WILLIAMS Zac NZL5 -1 lap(s)
79 19880508RODMAN Marloe JAM6 -1 lap(s)
11 19950226NOTHSTEIN Tyler USA 3126127 -1 lap(s)
26 19900602KOS Christian NED8 -1 lap(s)
87 19910117MATTHEWS Darren BAR9
64 19850808DUEHRING Jake USA 28854810 -1 lap(s)
63 19820401HOLT Ian USA 17810311 -1 lap(s)
70 19810827MASSIE Giddeon USA 7420212 -1 lap(s)
66 19860415GEORGE Tyler USA 24573713 -1 lap(s)
17 19910110SHIROCK Jeremy USA 16437814 -1 lap(s)
85 19870309KALZ Marcel GER15 -1 lap(s)
86 198100316BAY Christian GER16 -1 lap(s)

Final Time:
Speed:

Hosted by the Valley Preferred Cycling Center, Trexlertown PA
Results by Phoenix Sports Technology

Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwarePage 1 of 2 6/20/2015 4:17:31 PM



 Communique #23
Official  Results

Pro Men 15km Scratch Race Final

Dossard
BIB

NOM Prenom
NAME

Pays
NAT

Rang
RANK

16 19930306JONES Patrick NZL17 -1 lap(s)
50 19930822CROOM John USA 39157418 -1 lap(s)
68 19870712ROGERS Nick USA 29008719 -1 lap(s)
76 19950407MASTALLER Stefan AUT20 -1 lap(s)
89 19920701GITTINGS Matt GBR21 -1 lap(s)
19 19841121BERNSTEIN Andrew USA 20431722 -1 lap(s)
22 19810304LLOYD Gabe USA 20263923 -1 lap(s)
75 19880726HACECKY Martin CZE24 -1 lap(s)
88 19920707MAHARASH Varun TTO DNF-1 lap(s)
28 19850220HATTON Kieth USA 278237 DNF
90 19881004BUTLER Jason Daniel NGR DNF-1 lap(s)
61 19880729GEIER Eric USA 148237 DNF-1 lap(s)
69 19950425CARLSON Zach USA 277453 -1 lap(s)

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires

Hosted by the Valley Preferred Cycling Center, Trexlertown PA
Results by Phoenix Sports Technology

Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwarePage 2 of 2 6/20/2015 4:17:32 PM



RANK BIB NAME LAPSPOINTS FINAL
RangDossard NOM Prenom ToursPts Final

 Communique #24A
Résultats / Results

Pro Women 48 Lap Points Race Final
48 Laps with Sprints every 6 Laps

Pays
NAT

1. 093 USA 19870409 023 1GEIST Kimberly
2. 028 USA 19861010 014 3CRANE Tela
3. 052 USA 19820326 013 2HERNANDEZ Elizabeth
4. 029 NZL 19790524 013 8KIESANOWSKI Joanne
5. 019 USA 19870916 010 12HUIZAR Korina
6. 026 IRL 19910123 05 4COSTELLOE Mary
7. 01 USA 19901221 03 10HAYDUK Colleen
8. 027 NZL 19960414 03 14FARRANT Madison
9. 03 USA 19840125 02 5ZUBRIS Kimberly

10. 035 CAN 19711205 00 7BRADLEY Julia
11. 06 NZL 19840325 00 9SCHOFIELD Katie
12. 097 USA 19860705 00 11LLOYD Kacey
13. 014 CAN 19911101 00 0RUBY Krista
14. 039 RSA 19890110 -1-19 6MATTHEE Maroesjka
15. 087 FIN 19950724 -1-19 13FERRARA Sara
16. 08 GBR 19941228 -1-20 15BLOUNT Rosie
17. 036 USA 19890912 -1-20 16TABAS Melissa
18. 038 USA 19861117 -1-20 17BIRCH Christina
19. 092 USA 19950711 -1-20 18SEMIAN Bailey

T20. 021 USA 19861111 00 0 DNFCOBB Anissa
T20. 024 USA 19870114 00 0 DNFWALTER Shelby
T22. 012 CAN 19780514 00 0 DNSBYERS Sara
T22. 04 NZL 19841115 00 0 DNSHANSEN Natasha
T22. 05 NZL 19930215 00 0 DNSMCKENZIE Stephanie
T22. 051 USA 19920810 00 0 DNSRYAN Kendall
T22. 07 GBR 19950901 00 0 DNSKHAN Danielle

Hosted by the Valley Preferred Cycling Center, Trexlertown PA
Results by Phoenix Sports Technology

6/20/2015 6:10:50 PM Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware1 of 2




